
Start crop Point End crop Point

MSA length = 1306
T T C T T T CGA TGCGCAGT AGTGAACGT AGGT A T CGGCAGCCAGACGGGCCGT T AAGA T ACGAGGA TGGTGTGAAAAGT T T CCGACC T CAACGTGAAGA TGG - - - - - - - - - - A TGT C T TGT A T C T T TGT T AGGT CGGAAAC T T T T CAGACCACC T T CGT A T CGAAAACGT TGC T AGC T C T T AGAC T A T A T AGT T TGACAAAAGGT AC TGT CA
A TGC T T C T CAAGA T A T T TGGAA T C - - - GAAA T AGT CAA T AC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - A T ACGAGGA TGGT C TGAAAAGT T T CCGACC T CAACGTGAAGA TGG - - - - - - - - - - A TGT C T T T T A T C T T TGT T AGGT CGGAAAC T T T T CAGACCACCC T CGT A T AGAGTGAAA T AA T AAA T T TGAAA TGT T T T TGTGT CAGAACAGAAAC TGT T T
A T T T T T T CCACAGAA T C TGCA T T CGC TGC T T CAA T C T AC TGAGA TGT T CA - - - - - GT ACGAGGA TGGT C TGAAAAGT T T CCGACC T CAAAGTGAAGA TGG - - - - - - - - - - A TGT C T TGT A T C T T TGT T AGGT CGAAAAC T T T T CAGACCACCC T CGT A T - AAACCCCGTGACAA T CCGAAGT TGT T C T T AC T T A - - - AGGAAAA T C - - - -
AGC T TGCGGT AGT CAGT TGT A T CCA T A - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T T A T AA T ACGAGGA TGGT C TGAAAAGT T T CCGACC T CAACGTGAAGA TGG - - - - - - - - - - A TGT C T T T T A T C T T TGT T AGGT CGGAAAC T T T T CAGACCACCC T CGT A T ACAA T CAAA T T T T AAGT T CCAAACAA T T T C T T T TG - - - A TGA T AACCAGGC
AGT T T CCGGAA T ACAGT T CGGA T CACCGGT T T CGCC TGCA T AGGT CA TGA T T A - - A T ACGAGGA TGGT C TGAAAAGTGT CCGACC T CAACGTGAAGA TGG - - - - - - - - - - A TGCC T TGT A T C T T TGT T AGGT CGGAAAC T T T T CAGACCACCC T CGT A T AAAGTGGCA T T C T AGA T T TGAAA TGA T TGAGT T T C - - T A T AAGCAC T A TGC
GCAAAAC T T TGAACCGTGGCAACCCC TGCAAC T A T T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T T A - - T T ACGAGGA TGT T C TGAAAAGT T T CCGACC T CAACGTGAAGACGG - - - - - - - - - - A TGT C T TGT A T C T T T A T T AGGT CGGAAAC T T T T CAGACCACCC T CGT A T A T AAAAAAAGC T T AAA T T TGA T A T A T T A T AAA T T A - - - AAAAAAA T T AACG
- - - T A T C TGT AAA T T T T TGT A T CCACC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AGGA TGGT C TGAAAA T T T T CCGACC T CAACGTGAAGA TGG - - - - - - - - - - A TGT C T TGT A T C T T TGT T AGGT CGGAAAC T T T T CAGACCACCC T T A - - - - - - - - - - GA T AAAAGA T TG - - - A T AA T A T TGA T CGG - - A T AACGGACGT T T
A T A T A T T T T AAAA TGT T CGAAA TG - - - A T AGT AGT T AA T A TGA T T T T T T AC T AAAA T ACGAGGA TGGT C TGAAAAGT T T CCGACC T CAACA TGAAAA TGG - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GAGTGT T T T TGT AGACGCCAAGGGGAA T TGGGCG - - - AAAA T AA T AAAGT
AAA T TGGT T T TGA TGGA TGT AC T C - - - - - T A T AGCC TGT AGT TGT T CCCA - - - - - A T ACGAGGA T AGT C TGAAAAGT T T CCGACC T CAACGTGAAGA TGG - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AAAGACAA TGGAAGT CCGAAA T T C T T T T AGT T T T AGAAAAGCAA T T - - - -
T CAGGT C T A T AAGC T T T AGTGT CCA T TGA T A TGA T TGA TGACGTGCA T CG - - - AAA T ACGAGGA TGA T C TGAAAAGT T T CCGACC T CAACGTGAAGA TGG - - - - - - - - - - A TGT C T TGT A T C T T TGT T AGA T C TGAAAC T T T T CAGACCACCC T CGT AG - AAA TGTGGT AAAAAC T T A - - - C TGT T T T C T T T T CAGAACAGCGA T T T T C T
A TGGT T T T CCAGA T A T T TGGAA T C - - - GAAA T T A T CAA T ACCGGT CA T CA T CAAAA T ACGAGGA TGGT C TGAAAAGT T T CCGACC T CAACGTGAAGGTGG - - - - - - - - - - A TGT C T TGT A T C T T TGT T AGGT CGGAAAC T T T T CAGACCACCC T CG - - - - AAC TGAGA T CACAAA T T TGAAA TGT T T T TGTGCCAGAACAGAAAC TGT C T
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TE: rnd_3_family_432.fasta.b.bed_uf.bed_g_1.bed_fm_1.bed_0_0_bcln.fa_aln.fa_cl.fa_gs.fa_ce.fa_bc.fa_ce.fa_gs.fa_bc.fa
 size: 1306bp; fragments: 882; full length: 149 (>=1175.4bp)
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TE consensus self dotplot (bp)
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TE consensus structure and protein hits (bp)

No TE domain detected

After TEtrimmer 1306 bp
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TE: rnd_3_family_432.fasta.b.bed_uf.bed_g_1.bed_fm_1.bed_0_0_bcln.fa_aln.fa_cl.fa_gs.fa_ce.fa_bc.fa_se.fa
 size: 1617bp; fragments: 885; full length: 0 (>=1455.3bp)

TE consensus (bp)

di
ve

rg
en

ce
 to

 c
on

se
ns

us
 (

%
)

500 1000 1500

0
10

0
20

0
30

0
40

0

TE consensus genomic coverage plot (bp)

co
ve

ra
ge

 (
bp

)

0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400

0
20

0
40

0
60

0
80

0
10

00
12

00
14

00

TE consensus self dotplot (bp)
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After TEtrimmer Extended plot Blue lines are boundaries
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TE: rnd_3_family_432
 size: 442bp; fragments: 468; full length: 3 (>=397.8bp)
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TE consensus genomic coverage plot (bp)
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TE consensus self dotplot (bp)

T
E

 c
on

se
ns

us
 s

el
f d

ot
pl

ot
 (

bp
)

0 100 200 300 400

TE consensus structure and protein hits (bp)

No TE domain detected

Before TEtrimmer 442 bp



0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200

ORF3

ORF2

ORF1

HTH_48 Transposase_1

After TEtrimmer ORF and PFAM domain plot
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Dotplot
(windowsize = 25, threshold = 50.00  09/10/25)

TE consensus after TEtrimmer (bp)
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